Cafeteria Prices

ELEMENTARY Cafeteria
Daily Lunch Special

Pre-K to 3rd grade $5.50
*Includes 1 drink

*8 oz bottled water or

milk, or Honest Kids Juice, or
Yoohoo Box

Hot Dog Special

Pre-K to 3rd grade $4.00
*Includes 1 drink and 1 oz. chips
MAIN Cafeteria

Daily Lunch Special

4th to 12th grade $6.00
*does not include drink

Salad bar $6.00

Loaded Baked Potato  $4.00
Half Baked Potato $2.00
(option for Pre-K -3rd grade only)
Hot Dog $2.50
(Elementary Cafeteria ONLY)
Pizza FRIDAY $2.50
Soft Pretzels w/cheese  $4.00
(offered Friday in Main Cafeteria)

High School Break
Breakfast item $3.00
Breakfast item $2.00
Freezer Food $3.00
Entrees

Cheeseburger, chicken
sandwich, pizza bread,

Hot Pocket, etc

Uncrustable PB&J(grape)$1.75

Package Soups & Noodles

Cup of noodles $1.50
Macaroni & cheese $2.00
Spicy noodles $2.25

Snack items
*Note: not every item listed

Elementary Cafeteria Snack Items

$1.00
Chips 1 oz, goldfish, Cheez-its

$1.00

Small Rice Krispy treat, Chewy granola bar,
cheese stick/Babybel cheese, yogurt stick,

pudding

Main Cafeteria snack items
Chips 1.75 oz, pastries,

cookies

Healthy Snack Nuts, Bkfst bars
Specialty Snack protein bar/
Kind Bar(GF)/CLIF bar/Lg. Beef
Jerky/Pickle pouch

Fruit (both cafeterias)

ALL fresh fruit and

packaged fruit

Yogurt Cups (Main Cafeteria)
(assorted brands)

Drinks

Pre-K to 3rd grade

8 oz water bottle

Milk carton

Honest Kids Juice

Yoohoo Box

4th to 12 grade

Water Bottle

Soda fountain drinks 16 oz,
Gatorade 12 oz, chocolate milk

Bottled Juice

Sparkling ICE, Sports drinks,
Minute Maid punches,
Bottled Sweet Tea, Bai
Dunkin Donut Iced Coffees

Sweet Frog frozen yogurt

$1.50

$1.50
$2.00

$1.50

$2.00

$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$3.50

$3.00



