Cafeteria Prices		Snack items		
		*Note: not every item listed		
ELEMENTARY Cafeteria		Elementary Cafeteria Snack Items		
Daily Lunch Special		\$1.00		
Pre-K to 3rd grade	\$5.50	Chips 1 oz, goldfish, Cheez-its		
*Includes 1 drink		\$1.00 Small Rice Krispy treat, Chewy granola bar, cheese stick/Babybel cheese, yogurt stick, pudding		
*8 oz bottled water or				
milk, or Honest Kids Juice, or				
Yoohoo Box				
Hot Dog Special				
Pre-K to 3rd grade	\$4.00	Main Cafeteria snack items	Main Cafeteria snack items	
*Includes 1 drink and 1 oz. chips		Chips 1.75 oz, pastries,	\$1.50	
MAIN Cafeteria		cookies	, 0	
Daily Lunch Special		Healthy Snack Nuts, Bkfst bars	\$1.50	
4th to 12th grade	\$6.00	Specialty Snack protein bar/	\$2.00	
*does not include drink		Kind Bar(GF)/CLIF bar/Lg. Beef	·	
		Jerky/Pickle pouch		
Salad bar	\$6.00	2,		
		Fruit (both cafeterias)		
Loaded Baked Potato	\$4.00	ALL fresh fruit and	\$1.50	
Half Baked Potato	\$2.00	packaged fruit		
(option for Pre-K -3rd grade only)		Yogurt Cups (Main Cafeteria)		
Hot Dog	\$2.50	(assorted brands)	\$2.00	
(Elementary Cafeteria (
Pizza FRIDAY	\$2.50	Drinks		
Soft Pretzels w/cheese	\$4.00	Pre-K to 3rd grade		
(offered Friday in Main Cafeteria)		8 oz water bottle	\$0.75	
		Milk carton	\$1.00	
High School Break		Honest Kids Juice	\$1.00	
Breakfast item	\$3.00	Yoohoo Box	\$1.00	
Breakfast item	\$2.00	4th to 12 grade	·	
_		Water Bottle	\$1.00	
Freezer Food	\$3.00	Soda fountain drinks 16 oz,	\$1.50	
Entrees		Gatorade 12 oz, chocolate milk	, .	
Cheeseburger, chicken		,		
sandwich, pizza bread,		Bottled Juice	\$2.00	
Hot Pocket, etc		Sparkling ICE, Sports drinks,		
Uncrustable PB&J(grape)\$1.75		Minute Maid punches,		

Package Soups & Noodles

\$1.50

\$2.00

\$2.25

Cup of noodles

Spicy noodles

Macaroni & cheese

Bottled Sweet Tea, Bai

Dunkin Donut Iced Coffees

Sweet Frog frozen yogurt

\$2.50

\$3.50

\$3.00